
JAIPURIAR SCHOOL
SENIOR SECONDARY CBSE SCEOOL

SECTOR-It,OFtr PALM BtrACH ROAD,SANP.4.DA,NAVI MUMBAII00 705 I Ph-9029?05430

Web: ryww.jripuriarschool.org I Emeil:office,nrvimumlrai@jeipuriarschool-org

(AFFILIATED TO CBSE,DELHI} SCHOOL C

SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE
11006504 Certificate No Admission No

ADITYA SRIVASTAV

PIYUSH

AFFILIATION NO. 1I30255

Snrdent Addhar No:

1. Name ofthc Pupil

2, Fathefs/Guardian'sName

3. Mother's Name

4. Nationality : INDIAN

Date of Birth (in Christiaa Era) according to
Adrnission & With&awal Register in figues

Place of Birth: KAMOTHE District: RAIGAD

IYOTI

Mother Tongue : HINDI

14 MAY 2012 (IN WORDS)
TWO ZERO ONE TWO

GENERAL

State: MAHARASHTRA Country: IND

Fq4sosnsrnl

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Religion : Hindu Caste :

Last School attended : REDC LIFF SCHOOL, ULWE Class : Il

Date offirdt admission in the school with class : 05 MAY 2020 - III

Any {be concession available oll lfso. the nafirte of such concession :

Sub-Caste :

I l. ToalNs ofworking days in the academic session

12. Total No ofworking days pupil present io the school

: 209 Academic year

3 SCIENCE

t34

13. Subjects sbrdied: 1 ENGLISH 2 HINDI

6 MAP-{TI{I

Whether qualified for the promotions to the higher class :

Ifso, to which class (in figure) V

4 MATIIEMATICS 5

14.

15.

26.Ot .2022

04.04.2022

7 SANSKRIT

\,ES

Principal

(in words) FIFTH

Q^,f'**'

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Whether NCC Cadct /Boy scout / Girl guidc (details maybe given) :

Games playod or extracurricular activities in wbich tho pupil usually took pafi(meltion€d .

achieverncot lcvel drcrein)

General conduct

Class in which the pupil last studied (in figurss)

Whether failed if so onctr/twice in the same class

Date of application for certificates

Date ofissue of certificates

Reasons for leaving the school

IV (in words)

CIIANCE OF RTSIDENCE

School/Board Annual examinatiotr last taken with results

Any other remarks :

CBSE

Cedfisd tlat the above information is in accordance wfth the School register:

Date M Month 04 Year 2022

'ott#
Nfdange ln any enuy is to be made by the authority issuing this certificate and any

tobei

,\\o
lo
*/,

TIDISE

socrAI-
scrEN('E

FOIIRTI{

'VI'AY;


